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Pos No. Name Nat Vehicle Laes Total Tm Diff Best Tm Class 
1 378 BÜCHi Daniel SUI Chevrolet Camaro 12 23:20.302 1:31.735 YT-6 

2 311 SCHROPPER Walter AUT Dodge Viper 12 23:23.725 3.423 1:33.664 YT-6 

3 348 RIEDWEG Alfons SUI Chevrolet C6 12 23:26.060 5.758 1:34.897 YT-6 
4 340 REHWALD Andreas GER BMW M M3 E36 12 23:26.459 6.157 1:34.784 YT-4 
5 356 KLIMA Dominik AUT Honda Integra R 12 23:28.791 8.489 1:35.429 YT-3 
6 315 GREGER Norbert AUT BMW E 36 GTR 12 23:29.587 9.285 1:37.516 YT-4 

7 310 SCHNEEBERGER Klaus AUT Seat Leon 12 23:31.666 11.364 1:38.217 YT-7 
8 334 HARTL Boris GER Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 12 23:32.432 12.130 1:39.319 YT-5 
9 389 PIRONACI Giuseppe SUI BMW 320 e46 wtcc 12 23:33.283 12.981 1:40.614 WTCC 
10 353 NEISSER Helmut AUT Mazda MX 5 12 23:33.789 13.487 1:41.025 YT-7 
11 506 MEISINGER Manuel GER Cupra Leon TCR 12 23:34.788 14.486 1:40.688 TCO-3 

12 301 SCHMITZBERGER Christoph AUT BMW E 30 12 23:35.502 15.200 1:41.253 YT-3 
13 271 BRAUNSTEIN Walter AUT BMW 3251 E 30 12 23:35.584 15.282 1:41.832 YT-3 
14 396 MAZZARO Albino SUI BMW 320 SI WTCC 12 23:37.340 17.038 1:40.978 WTCC 
15 367 LEHNER Thomas AUT Alfa Romeo 147 12 23:40.044 19.742 1:41.125 YT-2 

16 339 KARRER Herbert AUT Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 12 23:48.004 27.702 1:31.255 PCC-Y3 

17 270 RUHRBERG Karlheinz GER BMW 325 12 23:54.777 34.475 1:42.253 YT-3 

18 371 BENSCH Wolfgang GER Porsche 997 GT3 12 23:55.651 35.349 1:42.332 YT-5 

19 327 WARTER Luca AUT BMW 325 Challenge 12 23:56.010 35.708 1:43.164 YT-3 

20 345 FRONIUS Peter AUT Porsche 997 11 23:19.443 1 Lap 1:45.976 YT-7 

21 170 BRAUNSTEIN Daniel AUT BMW 325 Challenge 11 23:21.326 1 Lap 1:46.864 YT-4 

22 733 RAKOVIC Lovro SLO Peugeot 206 RC 11 23:22.389 1 Lap 1:49.834 YT-2 

23 734 AVGUSTIN Maks SLO Peugeot 206RC 11 23:25.401 1 Lap 1:49.428 YT-2 

24 732 PIRMAN Marko SLO Peugeot 206 RC 11 23:27.159 1 Lap 1:52.388 YT-2 

25 800 KNECHT Dr.-Gerhard AUT BMW 3301 11 23:27.851 1 Lap 1:51.701 YT-4 

26 727 SEGUR-CABANAC Dominik AUT Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 11 23:53.487 1 Lap 1:52.891 MX-5 
27 709 MUSITZ Viliam SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 11 23:54.198 1 Lap 1:53.852 MX-5 
28 707 OSVALD Drahomir SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 11 23:55.901 1 Lap 1:53.182 MX-5 
29 392 CENCINI Vincenzo SUI BMW E90 10 18:06.903 2 Laps 1:39.564 WTCC 
30 395 SVEC Miroslav CZE BMW M3 E36 8 14:58.151 4 Laps 1:43.408 YT-4 

Not classified 
DNF 351 RAMPL Gottfried GER BMW E36 Compact 1 1:45.117 DNF 1:42.597 YT-4 
DNS 455 HASELSTEINER Dominik AUT Cupra TCR DNS TCR 

Announcements 
#339 - penalty +30 " - Steward decision 

Best Lap b 

Race Di~~t 

ffi 
Printed: 14.6.2025. 16:37:35 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o. 
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MX-5 
1 727 SEGUR-CABANAC Dominik AUT Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 11 23:53.487 1:52.891 MX-5 

2 709 MUSITZ Viliam SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 11 23:54.198 0.711 1:53.852 MX-5 

3 707 OSVALD Drahomir SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 11 23:55.901 2.414 1:53.182 MX-5 

PCC-Y3 
1 339 KARRER Herbert AUT Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 12 23:48.004 1:31.255 PCC-Y3 

TCO-3 
1 506 MEISINGER Manuel GER Cupra Leon TCR 12 23:34.788 1:40.688 TCO-3 

Not classified 
DNS 455 HASELSTEINER Dominik AUT Cupra TCR DNS TCR 

WTCC 
1 389 PIRONACI Giuseppe SUI BMW 320 e46 wtcc 12 23:33.283 2.645 1:40.614 WTCC 

2 396 MAZZARO Albino SUI BMW 320 SI WTCC 12 23:37.340 6.702 1:40.978 WTCC 

3 392 CENCINI Vincenzo SUI BMW E90 10 18:06.903 2 Laps 1:39.564 WTCC 

YT-2 
1 367 LEHNER Thomas AUT Alfa Romeo 147 12 23:40.044 1:41.125 YT-2 

2 733 RAKOVIC: Lovro SLO Peugeot 206 RC 11 23:22.389 1 Lap 1:49.834 YT-2 

3 734 AVGUSTIN Maks SLO Peugeot 206RC 11 23:25.401 1 Lap 1:49.428 YT-2 

4 732 PIRMAN Marko SLO Peugeot 206 RC 11 23:27.159 1 Lap 1:52.388 YT-2 

YT-3 
1 356 KLIMA Dominik AUT Honda Integra R 12 23:28.791 1:35.429 YT-3 

2 301 SCHMITZBERGER Christoph AUT BMW E 30 12 23:35.502 6.711 1:41.253 YT-3 

3 271 BRAUNSTEIN Walter AUT BMW 325i E 30 12 23:35.584 6.793 1:41.832 YT-3 

4 270 RUHRBERG Karlheinz GER BMW 325 12 23:54.777 25.986 1:42.253 YT-3 

5 327 WARTER Luca AUT BMW 325 Challenge 12 23:56.010 27.219 1:43.164 YT-3 

YT-4 
1 340 REHWALD Andreas GER BMW M M3 E36 12 23:26.459 1:34.784 YT-4 

2 315 GREGER Norbert AUT BMW E 36 GTR 12 23:29.587 3.128 1:37.516 YT-4 

3 170 BRAUNSTEIN Daniel AUT BMW 325 Challenge 11 23:21.326 1 Lap 1:46.864 YT-4 

4 800 KNECHT Dr.-Gerhard AUT BMW 330i 11 23:27.851 1 Lap 1:51.701 YT-4 

Announcements 
#339 - penalty +30 " - Steward decision 

Best Lap by 
339 - KARRER Herbert 

Printed: 14.6.2025. 16:37:43 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o. 
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Pos No. Name Nat Vehicle Laes Total Tm Diff Best Tm Class 
5 395 SVEC Miroslav CZE BMW M3 E36 8 14:58.151 4 Laps 1:43.408 YT-4 

Not classified 
DNF 351 RAMPL Gottfried GER BMW E36 Compact 1 1:45.117 DNF 1:42.597 YT-4 

YT-5 
1 334 HARTL Boris GER Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 12 23:32.432 1:39.319 YT-5 

2 371 BENSCH Wolfgang GER Porsche 997 GT3 12 23:55.651 23.219 1:42.332 YT-5 

YT-6 
1 378 BUCH! Daniel SUI Chevrolet Camaro 12 23:20.302 1:31.735 YT-6 

2 311 SCHROPPER Walter AUT Dodge Viper 12 23:23.725 3.423 1:33.664 YT-6 

3 348 RIEDWEG Alfons SUI Chevrolet C6 12 23:26.060 5.758 1:34.897 YT-6 

YT-7 
1 310 SCHNEEBERGER Klaus AUT Seat Leon 12 23:31.666 1:38.217 YT-7 

2 353 NEISSER Helmut AUT Mazda MX 5 12 23:33.789 2.123 1:41.025 YT-7 

3 345 FRONIUS Peter AUT Porsche 997 11 23:19.443 1 Lap 1:45.976 YT-7 

Announcements 
#339 - penalty +30"- Steward decision 

Best Lap by 
339 - KARRER Herbert 

Printed: 14.6.2025. 16:37:43 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o. 
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